
  Holiday Dates Academic Year 2024-2025  
ORCHARD PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 
 

Monday 2nd September 2024 – Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 – Teacher Training Day 

Wednesday 4th September 2024 — Friday 25th October 2024 

Half Term: Monday 28th October 2024 to Friday 1st November 2024 

Monday 4th November 2024 – Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 5th November 2024 — Friday 20th December 2024 

Christmas Holidays: Monday 23rd December 2024 – Friday 3rd January 2025 
 

 

SPRING TERM 2025 

 

Monday 6th January 2025 — Friday 14th February 2025 

Half Term: Monday 17th February 2025 to Friday 21st February 2025 

Monday 24th February 2025 – Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 25th February 2025 — Friday 4th April 2025 

Easter Holidays: Monday 7th April 2025 – Monday 21st April 2025 
 

 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 – Friday 23rd May 2025 
Early May Bank Holiday – Monday 5th May 2025  

(Spring Bank Holiday – Monday 26st May 2025) 

Half Term: Monday 26th May 2025 – Friday 30th May 2025 

Monday 2nd June 2025 – Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 3rd June 2025 – Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

Summer Holidays start from Wednesday 23rd July 2025 
 

 

PLEASE NOTE: The law states that children are not entitled to any term time leave - all term time 

leave is recorded as unauthorised.  If you have more than one period of unauthorised leave in your child’s 

school history, please be aware that the London Borough of Hounslow will issue you with a fixed penalty – 

if you take more leave, the Borough will start legal proceedings and may take you to court. 


